YOUR LED PARTNER
LED FLEXIBLE STRIPS
R G B Y
21
00
K
24
00

Dimensions
Models
Order Code
BR-F5050WW30-20-C  -Fx-Vx 2000K >80/25
BR-F5050WW30-24-C  -Fx-Vx 2400K 570 79 >80/25
BR-F5050WW30-27-C  -Fx-Vx 2700K 584 81 >80/>25
BR-F5050WW30-30-C  -Fx-Vx 3000K 600 >80/>25
BR-F5050NW30-40-C  -Fx-Vx 4000K 630 89 >80/>30
BR-F5050CW30-55-C  -Fx-Vx 5500K 660 91 >80/>30
BR-F5050RGB30-C  -Fx-Vx RGB R:60,G:120,B:90
>80/>30
Y
O
U